UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
81CXX/81NXX                       CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw             1 of 16
Copyright © 2012 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd   QW-R502-039,R
VOLTAGE DETECTORS WITH
BUILT-IN DELAY TIME
̈ DESCRIPTION
The UTC 81CXX and 81NXX series are good performance

UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD   2 of 16
www.unisonic.com.tw  QW-R502-039,R
̈ ORDERING INFORMATION(Cont .)
N-Channel:
Ordering Number ķ:Delay Time
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free Duration Code 1 2 3
81NXXL-ķ-AA3-B-R 81NXXG-ķ-AA3-B-R
1~50
50~200
200~400
ms
ms
ms
H
J
K
SOT-223 O G I Tape Reel
81NXXL-ķ-AB3-E-R 81NXXG-ķ-AB3-E-R SOT-89 O I G Tape Reel
81NXXL-ķ-AE3-3-R 81NXXG-ķ-AE3-3-R SOT-23 O G I Tape Reel
81NXXL-ķ-AE3-5-R 81NXXG-ķ-AE3-5-R SOT-23 G O I Tape Reel
81NXXL-ķ-AE3-2-R 81NXXG-ķ-AE3-2-R SOT-23 I O G Tape Reel
81NXXL-ķ-AE2-3-R 81NXXG-ķ-AE2-3-R SOT-23-3 O G I Tape Reel
81NXXL-ķ-AE2-5-R 81NXXG-ķ-AE2-5-R SOT-23-3 G O I Tape Reel
81NXXL-ķ-AE2-2-R 81NXXG-ķ-AE2-2-R SOT-23-3 I O G Tape Reel
81NXXL-ķ-T92-D-B 81NXXG-ķ-T92-D-B TO-92 I G O Tape Box
81NXXL-ķ-T92-E-B 81NXXG-ķ-T92-E-B TO-92 O I G Tape Box
81NXXL-ķ-T92-D-K 81NXXG-ķ-T92-D-K TO-92 I G O Bulk
81NXXL-ķ-T92-E-K 81NXXG-ķ-T92-E-K TO-92 O I G Bulk
81NXXL-ķ-T92-D-R 81NXXG-ķ-T92-D-R TO-92 I G O Tape Reel
81NXXL-ķ-T92-E-R 81NXXG-ķ-T92-E-R TO-92 O I G Tape Reel
Note: 1. Pin assignment: I:VIN  O:VOUT  G:VSS
 2.ʳXX: Output Voltage, refer to Marking Information.
81CXX/81NXX                                                   CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD   3 of 16
www.unisonic.com.tw  QW-R502-039,R
̈ MARKING INFORMATION
PACKAGE VOLTAGE CODE MARKING
SOT-223
10:1.0V
11:1.1V
12:1.2V
13:1.3V
14:1.4V
15:1.5V
16:1.6V
17:1.7V
18:1.8V
19:1.9V
20:2.0V
21:2.1V
22:2.2V
23:2.3V